
PEEWEE B CLEANING & OPEN SKATE SHIFTS REMINDERS

-Each family needs to sign up for one cleaning night each cleaning week -Open Skate is from 6-8 pm, work 5:30-8

-The entire cleaning list does not need to be done each night, just by the end of the week

-If everyone does their part, cleaning should only take approx. 1 hour each night

WEEK OF November 27 - December 3, 2022 WEEK OF January 1-7, 2023 WEEK OF February 19-25, 2023        
Sunday 11/27/22 Name Monday 1/2/23 Name Sunday 2/19/23 Name

Open Skate - Concessions Wagner Clean (north rink) Bowe Clean (north rink) Hart

Open Skate - Concessions Bowe Clean (north rink) Glenz Clean (north rink) Bourget

Open Skate - Pro Shop Bunkelman Tuesday 1/3/23 Name Monday 2/20/23 Name

Open Skate - Pro Shop Wold Clean (north rink) Bunkelman Clean (north rink) Bowe

Clean (south rink) Mueller Clean (north rink) Thornton Clean (north rink) Glenz 

Clean (south rink) Anderegg Clean (north rink) Anderegg Tuesday 2/21/23 Name

Monday 11/28/22 Name Wednesday 1/4/23 Name Clean (north rink) Bunkelman

Clean (south rink) Bowe Clean (north rink) Wold Clean (north rink) Thornton 

Clean (south rink) Glenz Clean (north rink) Sullivan Wednesday 2/22/23 Name

Clean (south rink) Bourget Thursday 1/5/23 Name Clean (north rink) Sullivan

Tuesday 11/29/22 Name Clean (north rink) Wagner Clean (north rink) Mueller

Clean (south rink) Bunkelman Clean (north rink) Ankrum Thursday 2/23/23 Name

Clean (south rink) Thornton Friday 1/6/23 Name Clean (north rink) Wagner

Wednesday 11/30/22 Name Clean (north rink) Girgen Clean (north rink) Ankrum

Clean (south rink) Sullivan Clean (north rink) Hart Friday 2/24/23 Name

Clean (south rink) Girgen Saturday 1/7/23 Name Clean (north rink) Girgen

Thursday 12/1/22 Name Clean (north rink) Mueller Clean (north rink) Anderegg

Clean (south rink) Hart Clean (north rink) Bourget Clean (north rink) Wold

Clean (south rink) Ankrum Sat 2/25 & Sun 2/26 ALL CLEAN Home Tournament

ALL CLEAN EVERYONE

HOME Steel games 12/2 & 12/3

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity AWAY Game:  
Tuesday, Nov 29, 2022  Time 7:00pm
Chippewa Falls/Menomonie vs New Richmond/Somerset @ 
Somerset Ice Arena

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity AWAY Game:  
Tuesday, Jan 3, 2023  Time 7:30pm
Chippewa Falls/Menomonie vs St. Croix Fusion @ Wildcat Center

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity WIAA Sectional:  
Tuesday, Feb 21, 2023  Time 7:00pm
@ TBD

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity AWAY Game
Tuesday, Nov 29, 2022 Time 7:00pm
vs. River Falls @ Wildcat Center

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity AWAY Game:  
Thursday, Jan 5, 2023 Time 7:00pm
Black River Falls vs Chippewa Falls/Menomonie @ Menomonie 
Dunn County Ice Arena

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity WIAA Sectional:  
Friday, Feb 24, 2023  Time 7:00pm
@ TBD



Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity AWAY Game
Thursday, Dec 1, 2022 Time 7:00pm
vs. Hudson @ Hudson Sports & Civic Center

"Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity AWAY Game
Friday, Dec 2, 2022 Time 5:00pm - 7:00pm
Chippewa Falls/Menomonie vs. Northland Pines @ 
Eagle River Sports Arena"

Ice Hockey: Girls Varsity AWAY Game
Saturday, Dec 3, 2022 Time 11:00am - 1:00pm
Chippewa Falls/Menomonie vs. Rhinelander High School @ 
Lakeland High School

Clean (south rink) Glenz Clean (north rink) Wold Wednesday 2/22/23 Name

Tuesday 11/29/22 Name Clean (north rink) Sullivan Clean (north rink) Sullivan

Clean (south rink) Bunkelman Thursday 1/5/23 Name Clean (north rink)

Clean (south rink) Thornton Clean (north rink) Wagner Thursday 2/23/23 Name

Wednesday 11/30/22 Name Clean (north rink) Ankrum Clean (north rink) Wagner

Clean (south rink) Sullivan Friday 1/6/23 Name Clean (north rink) Ankrum

Clean (south rink) Girgen Clean (north rink) Girgen Friday 2/24/23 Name

Thursday 12/1/22 Name Clean (north rink) Clean (north rink) Girgen

Clean (south rink) Anderegg Saturday 1/7/23 Name Clean (north rink)

Clean (south rink) Ankrum Clean (north rink) Sat 2/25 & Sun 2/26 ALL CLEAN Home Tournament


